
Female

25.93%

232073

292598

1128439

0%

0

0

0

46.25%

120376

134436

290673

29.56%

63600

81605

276036

16.57%

27723

41921

253037

11.27%

13226

21531

191043

11.07%

6930

12783

115449

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

14.63%

218

322

2201

Male

22.84%

179694

236988

1037712

0%

0

0

0

45.08%

93064

107918

239380

25.6%

47901

65537

256029

14.57%

21972

34758

238483

9.77%

10621

18022

184402

8.93%

5965

10501

117554

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

13.52%

171

252

1864

Sex Unknown

0%

0

0

4

0%

0

0

0

0%

0

0

1

0%

0

0

1

0%

0

0

1

0%

0

0

1

0%

0

0

0

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

0%

0

0

0

Democrat

38.52%

233255

281544

730880

0%

0

0

0

58.02%

118792

126565

218139

40.86%

61090

72751

178035

28.15%

29946

42149

149704

22.03%

15541

25279

114746

21%

7605

14388

68503

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

23.5%

281

412

1753

Republican

34.29%

177749

246816

719795

0%

0

0

0

52.99%

94359

115428

217841

36.42%

50192

74076

203407

23.3%

19617

34310

147272

15.21%

8232

14090

92628

15.2%

5243

8752

57570

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

14.86%

106

160

1077

No Party

.17%

730

1158

700006

0%

0

0

0

.38%

286

357

93396

.21%

216

308

148796

.11%

124

208

190196

.1%

64

162

162700

.12%

39

122

103726

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

.08%

1

1

1192

Democrat\Female
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39.53%

139895

167922

424744

0%

0

0

0

58.14%

70733

74805

128654

43.02%

37837

44603

103691

28.86%

17694

24875

86197

22.68%

9023

14694

64776

21.57%

4440

8697

40318

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

22.38%

168

248

1108

Page : 1



Democrat\Male

37.11%

93360

113622

306136

0%

0

0

0

57.84%

48059

51760

89485

37.86%

23253

28148

74344

27.2%

12252

17274

63507

21.18%

6518

10585

49970

20.19%

3165

5691

28185

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

25.43%

113

164

645

Republican\Female

36.35%

91769

124022

341219

0%

0

0

0

52.69%

49488

59445

112822

38.43%

25651

36835

95847

25.11%

9954

16929

67419

16.28%

4162

6737

41377

17.14%

2464

4002

23343

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

18%

50

74

411

Republican\Male

32.44%

85980

122794

378575

0%

0

0

0

53.31%

44871

55983

105019

34.62%

24541

37241

107560

21.77%

9663

17381

79852

14.35%

4070

7353

51251

13.88%

2779

4750

34227

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

12.91%

56

86

666

Republican\ Sex Unknown

0%

0

0

1

0%

0

0

0

0%

0

0

0

0%

0

0

0

0%

0

0

1

0%

0

0

0

0%

0

0

0

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

0%

0

0

0

No Party\Female

.18%

399

631

356247

0%

0

0

0

.38%

154

185

48909

.22%

112

166

75767

.11%

71

112

97833

.11%

39

95

82754

.15%

23

73

50324

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

0%

0

0

660

No Party\Male

.15%

331

527

343756

0%

0

0

0

.39%

132

172

44486

.19%

104

142

73028

.1%

53

96

92363

.08%

25

67

79945

.09%

16

49

53402

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

.19%

1

1

532

No Party\ Sex Unknown

0%

0

0

3

0%

0

0

0

0%

0

0

1

0%

0

0

1

0%

0

0

0

0%

0

0

1

0%

0

0

0

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

0%

0

0

0
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24.45%

411767

529586

2166155

0%

0

0

0

45.72%

213440

242354

530054

27.65%

111501

147142

532066

15.6%

49695

76679

491521

10.53%

23847

39553

375446

9.99%

12895

23284

233003

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTEREDGrand Totals

14.12%

389

574

4065

Page : 2



17

Report No. : E-030

06/02/2020 Primary Election
Statewide Voters

REPORT OF VOTERS REGISTERED AND VOTINGCounty: State of Iowa
User Name : Heather Livingood

AGE: 18-24 25-34 35-49 50-64 65 & OVER AGE UNKNOWN TOTAL

Run Date: 07/14/2020

24.45%0%45.72%27.65%15.6%10.53%9.99%TURNOUT 14.12%
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